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Description

200504060001
61050

04/06/2005
03:30:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHEATHAM,
MICHAEL
DAVID

200205170002
34980

200504060001
61400

04/06/2005
04:06:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRYMAN,
CHARLES S

200504060001
61390

04/06/2005
04:06:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRYMAN
GROUP INC

200504070001
62940

04/07/2005
12:19:47

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SFAKIANOS,
TINA M

200006190002
03041

200504070001
62950

04/07/2005
12:19:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BIGGS, BRIAN
W

200305220003
18210

200504140001
76870

04/14/2005
02:57:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAGLIANO,
ANDREW AKA

200209130004
41710

200504200001
87200

04/20/2005
01:37:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

200110050004
33661

200504200001
87300

04/20/2005
01:52:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200502080000
63310

200504200001
87520

04/20/2005
02:19:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINS,
WILLIAM
DAVID

200406010002
91790

200504200001
87780

04/20/2005
02:49:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALHOUN,
MARK F

200303030001
24880

200504200001
88110

04/20/2005
03:33:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUMLOW,
DEWAYNE
AKA

200405110002
48810

200504180001
81160

04/18/2005
12:49:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FALLONE,
ARTHUR A

200410060005
52390

200504180001
81180

04/18/2005
12:49:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHADRICK,
JEFFREY A

200402230000
89820

200504180001
81190

04/18/2005
12:49:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JOHN C AKA

200409280005
35510

200504220001
91670

04/22/2005
09:52:51

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHEATHAM,
MICHAEL D

200205170002
34980

200504220001
91660

04/22/2005
09:52:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARNER,
LARRY R

200209110004
35910

200504220001
91680

04/22/2005
09:52:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
MICHAEL D

200204020001
53561

200504250001
94680

04/25/2005
08:44:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEAVER,
JEFFREY W

200302100000
79350

200504250001
95910

04/25/2005
11:36:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HALL, VELMA
E

200008280002
94271

200504250001
96720

04/25/2005
02:36:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200408030004
33380

200504250001
96710

04/25/2005
02:36:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200501100000
13060

200504250001
96750

04/25/2005
02:36:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200405070002
41720

200504250001
96760

04/25/2005
02:36:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200404020001
69210

200504250001
96740

04/25/2005
02:36:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200502040000
57210



200504250001
96730

04/25/2005
02:36:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200412140006
82170

200504250001
96780

04/25/2005
02:36:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200409230005
25080

200504250001
96800

04/25/2005
02:36:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200405270002
84920

200504250001
96790

04/25/2005
02:36:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200402190000
85600

200504250001
96810

04/25/2005
02:36:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200403080001
18080

200504250001
96820

04/25/2005
02:36:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200403170001
36090


