Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504060001 61050	04/06/2005 03:30:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHEATHAM, MICHAEL DAVID					200205170002 34980	•
200504060001 61400	04/06/2005 04:06:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRYMAN, CHARLES S						
200504060001 61390	04/06/2005 04:06:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRYMAN GROUP INC						
200504070001 62940	04/07/2005 12:19:47	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SFAKIANOS, TINA M					200006190002 03041	
200504070001 62950	04/07/2005 12:19:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BIGGS, BRIAN W					200305220003 18210	
200504140001 76870	04/14/2005 02:57:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GAGLIANO, ANDREW AKA					200209130004 41710	
200504200001 87200	04/20/2005 01:37:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N					200110050004 33661	
200504200001 87300	04/20/2005 01:52:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200502080000 63310	
200504200001 87520	04/20/2005 02:19:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINS, WILLIAM DAVID					200406010002 91790	
200504200001 87780	04/20/2005 02:49:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALHOUN, MARK F					200303030001 24880	
200504200001 88110	04/20/2005 03:33:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUMLOW, DEWAYNE AKA					200405110002 48810	
200504180001 81160	04/18/2005 12:49:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FALLONE, ARTHUR A					200410060005 52390	
200504180001 81180	04/18/2005 12:49:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADRICK, JEFFREY A					200402230000 89820	
200504180001 81190	04/18/2005 12:49:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, JOHN C AKA					200409280005 35510	
200504220001 91670	04/22/2005 09:52:51	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHEATHAM, MICHAEL D					200205170002 34980	
200504220001 91660	04/22/2005 09:52:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNER, LARRY R					200209110004 35910	
200504220001 91680	04/22/2005 09:52:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, MICHAEL D					200204020001 53561	
200504250001 94680	04/25/2005 08:44:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAVER, JEFFREY W					200302100000 79350	
200504250001 95910	04/25/2005 11:36:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HALL, VELMA E					200008280002 94271	
200504250001 96720	04/25/2005 02:36:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200408030004 33380	
200504250001 96710	04/25/2005 02:36:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200501100000 13060	
200504250001 96750	04/25/2005 02:36:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200405070002 41720	
200504250001 96760	04/25/2005 02:36:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200404020001 69210	
200504250001 96740	04/25/2005 02:36:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200502040000 57210	

200504250001 96730	04/25/2005 02:36:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			200412140006 82170	
200504250001 96780	04/25/2005 02:36:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			200409230005 25080	
200504250001 96800	04/25/2005 02:36:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			200405270002 84920	
200504250001 96790	04/25/2005 02:36:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			200402190000 85600	
200504250001 96810	04/25/2005 02:36:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			200403080001 18080	
200504250001 96820	04/25/2005 02:36:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			200403170001 36090	